
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00040

02/01/
2021

FOWLER, PHILLIP 
WARREN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FOWLER, PHILLIP WARREN

FORCIBLE SODOMY, 
AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00014

02/01/
2021

HAWKINS, MAX Plaintiff
HAWKINS, MAX vs. KODA 
RESOURCES LLC

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00014

02/01/
2021

HAWKINS, REBECCA G 
(GAYE) Plaintiff

HAWKINS, MAX vs. KODA 
RESOURCES LLC

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00016

02/01/
2021

HIGHTOWER, JUSTIN 
WILLIAM Defendant

MITCHELL, KRISTIN ELLEN
vs. HIGHTOWER, JUSTIN 
WILLIAM

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00014

02/01/
2021

HUSBAND AND 
WIFE Plaintiff

HAWKINS, MAX vs. KODA 
RESOURCES LLC

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00014

02/01/
2021

KODA RESOURCES 
LLC Defendant

HAWKINS, MAX vs. KODA 
RESOURCES LLC

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00073

02/01/
2021

MALONEY-GILBERT, 
TIFFANI Defendant

PAYNE, THERESA vs. 
MALONEY-GILBERT, 
TIFFANI

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00015

02/01/
2021

MCCLEARY, HALIE 
MARIE Plaintiff

MCCLEARY, HALIE MARIE 
vs. MCCLEARY, MICHAEL 
RYAN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00015

02/01/
2021

MCCLEARY, MICHAEL 
RYAN Defendant

MCCLEARY, HALIE MARIE 
vs. MCCLEARY, MICHAEL 
RYAN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MR-2021-
00002

02/01/
2021

MISC RECEIPTS-
FEB Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MISC RECEIPTS-FEB

MISCELLANEOUS 
RECEIPTS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00016

02/01/
2021

MITCHELL, KRISTIN 
ELLEN Plaintiff

MITCHELL, KRISTIN ELLEN
vs. HIGHTOWER, JUSTIN 
WILLIAM

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00073

02/01/
2021

PAYNE, THERESA Plaintiff
PAYNE, THERESA vs. 
MALONEY-GILBERT, 
TIFFANI

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00012

02/01/
2021

PRADO, GEORGIA 
GAIL Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00020

02/01/
2021

RANKIN, MICHAEL 
FRANCIS Person 1

RANKIN, MICHAEL 
FRANCIS and SESTER, 
WYNDI JO

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00039

02/01/
2021

ROJAS, DARIO 
ALDERETE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROJAS, DARIO ALDERETE

SEXUAL BATTERY 
(FEL)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2021-
00006

02/01/2
021

SESTER, DEVIN 
EUGENE Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF SESTER,
DEVIN EUGENE

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00020

02/01/2
021

SESTER, WYNDI 
JO Person 2

RANKIN, MICHAEL 
FRANCIS and SESTER, 
WYNDI JO

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00019

02/01/2
021

SHEA, STEVEN 
EARL Person 1

SHEA, STEVEN EARL and 
WALLS, CYNTHIA ROBIN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00019

02/01/2
021

TISCARENO, KAREN 
JOANN Plaintiff

TISCARENO, KAREN JOANN
vs. TISCARENO, LEO 
MANUEL

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00019

02/01/2
021

TISCARENO, LEO 
MANUEL Defendant

TISCARENO, KAREN JOANN
vs. TISCARENO, LEO 
MANUEL

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00019

02/01/2
021

WALLS, CYNTHIA 
ROBIN Person 2

SHEA, STEVEN EARL and 
WALLS, CYNTHIA ROBIN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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