Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00040	02/01/ 2021	FOWLER, PHILLIP WARREN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FOWLER, PHILLIP WARREN	FORCIBLE SODOMY, AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00014	02/01/ 2021	HAWKINS, MAX Plaintiff	HAWKINS, MAX vs. KODA RESOURCES LLC	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00014	02/01/ 2021	HAWKINS, REBECCA G (GAYE) <b>Plaintiff</b>	HAWKINS, MAX vs. KODA RESOURCES LLC	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00016	02/01/ 2021	HIGHTOWER, JUSTIN WILLIAM Defendant	MITCHELL, KRISTIN ELLEN vs. HIGHTOWER, JUSTIN WILLIAM	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00014	02/01/ 2021	HUSBAND AND WIFE Plaintiff	HAWKINS, MAX vs. KODA RESOURCES LLC	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00014	02/01/ 2021	KODA RESOURCES LLC Defendant	HAWKINS, MAX vs. KODA RESOURCES LLC	QUIET TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00073	02/01/ 2021	MALONEY-GILBERT, TIFFANI Defendant	PAYNE, THERESA vs. MALONEY-GILBERT, TIFFANI	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00015	02/01/ 2021	MCCLEARY, HALIE MARIE Plaintiff	MCCLEARY, HALIE MARIE vs. MCCLEARY, MICHAEL RYAN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00015	02/01/ 2021	MCCLEARY, MICHAEL RYAN Defendant	MCCLEARY, HALIE MARIE vs. MCCLEARY, MICHAEL RYAN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	MR-2021- 00002	02/01/ 2021	MISC RECEIPTS- FEB Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MISC RECEIPTS-FEB	MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00016	02/01/ 2021	MITCHELL, KRISTIN ELLEN Plaintiff	MITCHELL, KRISTIN ELLEN vs. HIGHTOWER, JUSTIN WILLIAM	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00073	02/01/ 2021	PAYNE, THERESA Plaintiff	PAYNE, THERESA vs. MALONEY-GILBERT, TIFFANI	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00012	02/01/ 2021	PRADO, GEORGIA GAIL Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00020	02/01/ 2021	RANKIN, MICHAEL FRANCIS Person 1	RANKIN, MICHAEL FRANCIS and SESTER, WYNDI JO	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00039	02/01/ 2021	ROJAS, DARIO ALDERETE <mark>Defendant OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROJAS, DARIO ALDERETE	SEXUAL BATTERY (FEL)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2021- 00006	02/01/2 021	SESTER, DEVIN EUGENE Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF SESTER, DEVIN EUGENE	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00020	02/01/2 021	SESTER, WYNDI JO Person 2	RANKIN, MICHAEL FRANCIS and SESTER, WYNDI JO	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00019	02/01/2 021	SHEA, STEVEN EARL Person 1	SHEA, STEVEN EARL and WALLS, CYNTHIA ROBIN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00019	02/01/2 021	TISCARENO, KAREN JOANN Plaintiff	TISCARENO, KAREN JOANN vs. TISCARENO, LEO MANUEL	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00019	02/01/2 021	TISCARENO, LEO MANUEL Defendant	TISCARENO, KAREN JOANN vs. TISCARENO, LEO MANUEL	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00019	02/01/2 021	WALLS, CYNTHIA ROBIN Person 2	SHEA, STEVEN EARL and WALLS, CYNTHIA ROBIN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION